MARCH 2001
DAY ELEV STORAGE
1000 ACRE-FEET
IN LAKE CHANGE
305.9
1 527.80 306.9 +0.9
2 52793 307.4 +0.5
3 528.58 309.7 +2.4
4 529.24 3121 +2.4
5 530.63 317.3 +5.1
6 531.16 319.2 +2.0
7 53176 321.4 +2.2
8 53233 323.6 +2.1
9 533.08 326.4 +2.8
10 533.97 329.7 +3.3
11 534.72 332.6 +2.8
12 535.42 335.2 +2.7
13 535.96 337.3 +2.1
14 536.41 339.0 +1.7
15 536.69 340.1 +1.1
16 537.04 341.4 +1.3
17  537.27 342.3 +0.9
18 537.48 343.1 +0.8
19 538.07 345.4 +2.3
20 538.83 348.4 +3.0
21 539.28 350.1 +1.8
22 539.75 352.0 +1.8
23 539.99 352.9 +0.9
24 540.18 353.7 +0.7
25 540.70 355.7 +2.0
26 541.27 358.0 +2.2
27 54237 362.3 +4.4
28  543.22 365.7 +3.4
29  544.05 369.0 +3.3
30 544.88 372.4 +3.3
31 54571 375.8 +3.4
TOTALS +69.8
ACRE-FEET +69,802
COMMENTS:

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

MILLERTON LAKE DAILY OPERATIONS
COMPUTED*

INFLOW
C.F.S.

828
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CANALS
MADERA FRIANT-KERN

RELEASE - C.F.S.

253
253
116
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RUN DATE: January 28, 2002

EVAPORATION
RIVER C.F.S. INCHES
SPILL OUTLET

0 85 15 13
0 85 5 .04
0 85 26 .22
0 85 13 A1
0 85 72 .60
0 86 5 .04
0 86 10 .08
0 86 10 .08
0 86 19 .16
0 86 5 .04
0 86 14 A1
0 86 10 .08
0 86 27 .22
0 87 30 .24
0 87 5 .04
0 87 7 .06
0 87 20 .16
0 87 10 .08
0 87 26 .21
0 87 30 .24
0 87 29 .23
0 86 37 .29
0 86 3 .02
0 86 29 .23
0 86 20 .16
0 86 10 .08
0 84 19 .15
0 102 16 12
0 115 21 .16
0 116 14 A1
0 116 45 .34
0 2,772 602 4.83
0 5,498 1,194

* COMPUTED INFLOW IS THE SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES, PUMPING AND EVAPORATION.

CANALS
FRIANT-KERN

MADERA

RELEASE (ACRE-FEET)

17,663

0

RIVER
AT FRIANT
TOTAL RELEASES

SUMMARY

5,498
23,161

PRECIPITATION

THIS MONTH =
JULY 1, 2000 TO DATE =

131
11.62

PRECIP
INCHES



